Datenblatt

L1

L2

d2

Eigenschaften

Geopress K-Einsteckbogen 90°
mit SC-Contur

- fUr Profipress, Sanpress

- Einsteckende Siliziumbronze

- Pressanschluss

Ausstattung

O-Ring EPDM

Modell 9716.1TW

Artikel 822 668

RohrauBendurchmesser 1

RohrauBendurchmesser 2

Z-MaB

Lange 1
Lénge 2
Durchmesser
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

di
d2

L1
L2

7e1e3a0ac06128dddbc50bdbfaa74926e57a21a8

40
28
60 mm
97 mm
104 mm
70 mm
372 g
1243,2 cm?®
Kunststoff
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